Q.

ISCRIZEDDA
C A M P I N G
Price List Camping Iscrixedda

Camping prices - Mobile Home 2/3 people

Promotion Low season Mid Season
from 15-05 to 31-05 from 1-06 to 30-06 from 1-07 to 31-07 High Season
from 21-09 to 30-09 from 1-9 to 20-09 from 26-8 to 31-08 from 1-08 to 25-08
€40 €60 €90 €110

* Excluded from the price the linen and the air conditioning
** The prices are for 1 night stay

Camping prices - Mobile Home 4 + 1 persons

Promotion Low season Mid Season
from 15-05 to 31-05 from 1-06 to 30-06 from 1-07 to 31-07 High Season
from 21-09 to 30-09 from 1-9 to 20-09 from 26-8 to 31-08 from 1-08 to 25-08
€50 €70 €100 €120

* Excluded from the price the linen and the air conditioning
** The prices are for 1 night stay



Camping prices - Standard Caravans

Promotion
from 15-05 to 31-05
from 21-09 to 30-09

2 people €28
3 People €33
4 People €38

* Excluded from the price sheets
** The prices are for 1 night stay

Camping prices - Caravan luxe

Promotion
from 15-05 to 31-05
from 21-09 to 30-09

2 people €33

3 People €38

Low season
from 1-06 to 30-06
from 1-9 to 20-09

€32

€39

€46

Low season
from 1-06 to 30-06
from 1-9 to 20-09

€37

€44

Mid Season
from 1-07 to 31-07
from 26-8 to 31-08

€48

€57

€ 66

Mid Season
from 1-07 to 31-07
from 26-8 to 31-08

€53

€62

High Season
from 1-08 to 25-08

€53

€65

€77

High Season
from 1-08 to 25-08

€58

€70



4 People €43

* Excluded from the price sheets
** The prices are for 1 night stay

Camping prices - Pitch

Service

Person (from 12 years)

Child (0 to 2 years)

Child (3 to 11 years)

small tent

Caravan / Camper / Big Tent

Light

Daily guest

€51

Promotion
from 15-05 to 31-05
from 21-09 to 30-09

€5

Free

€2.50

€4.50

€5.50

€3.00

€4.00

Low season
from 1-06 to 30-06
from 1-9 to 20-09

€6.50

Free

€3.00

€6.00

€7.50

€3.00

€4.00

€71

Mid Season
from 1-07 to 31-07
from 26-8 to 31-08

€9

Free

€5.00

€7.50

€9.00

€3.00

€6.00

€82

High Season
from 1-08 to 25-08

€12

Free

€7.00

€9.00

€12.50

€3.00

€6.00



Hot Water Showers

Motorcycle parking car

Parking Shopping

Animation

Dog (30 cm at the withers)

Box Dog (above 30 cm at the withers)

** The prices are for 1 night stay

Included

Included

Included

No

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

No

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

€1.50

€1.50

Included

Included

Included

Included

€2.50

€2.50
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